A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

Aricept (Donepezil Hydrochloride) Patient Information Side Effects



Salvanets.bizDonepezil 5 mg side effects


10/15/2014
01:09 | Author: Cole Thomas

Donepezil 5 mg side effects
Aricept (Donepezil Hydrochloride) Patient Information Side Effects

Report Problems to the Food and Drug Administration.

round, yellow, imprinted with ARICEPT, 10.

Stop using donepezil and call your doctor at once if you have any of these serious side effects:

Donepezil is used to treat mild to moderate dementia caused by Alzheimer's disease.

Before taking donepezil, l your doctor if you have a heart rhythm disorder such as "sick sinus syndrome" (slow heartbeats), an enlarged prostate, urination problems, asthma, obstructive pulmonary disease, or a seizure disorder such as epilepsy.

Donepezil may also be used for other purposes not listed in this medication guide.

Less serious side effects may include:

Read the Aricept (donepezil hydrochloride) Side Effects Center for a complete guide to possible side effects.

round, white, imprinted with b, 151.

What is the most important information I should know about donepezil (Aricept)?

l your doctor about any unusual or bothersome side effect. This is not a complete list of side effects and others may occur. You may report side effects to FDA at 1-800-FDA-1088.

Here is a collection of user reviews for the medication Aricept sorted by most helpful.

If you need to have any type of surgery, l the surgeon ahead of time that you are taking donepezil.

What are the possible side effects of donepezil (Aricept)?

FDA Offers New Guidance on Developing Drugs for Alzheimer's Disease »

Food and Drug Administration issued a proposal designed to assist companies developing new treatments for patients in the early stages of Alzheimer's disease, before the onset of noticeable (overt) dementia. "Today, the U.S. Alzheimer’".

round, yellow, imprinted with TEVA, 739.

Get emergency medical help if you have any of these signs of an allergic reaction: hives; difficulty breathing; swelling of your face, lips, tongue, or throat.

What is donepezil (Aricept)?

round, white, imprinted with b 152.

Share this Article:. Donepezil can cause side effects that may impair your thinking or reactions. Be careful if you drive or do anything that requires you to be awake and alert.

Donepezil improves the function of nerve cells in the brain. It works by preventing the breakdown of a chemical called acetylcholine (ah see til KO leen). People with dementia usually have lower levels of this chemical, which is important for the processes of memory, thinking, and reasoning.

Visit the FDA MedWatch website or call 1-800-FDA-1088. You are encouraged to report negative side effects of prescription drugs to the FDA.

round, white, imprinted with TEVA, 738.

round, white, imprinted with ARICEPT, 5.

Read the FDA Offers New Guidance on Developing Drugs for Alzheimer's Disease article »

Get breaking medical news.


Donepezil 5 mg side effects